
Report run on: March 1, 2012

For data reported through: February 29, 2012

Quota period: 2011

Quota period dates: 03/01/11 to 02/29/12

Meat pounds

Percent of quota 

(70,000 lb) Meat pounds

Percent of quota 

(70,000 lb)

March-11 2,445 3.5 2,445 3.5

April-11 2,983 4.3 5,428 7.8

May-11 286 0.4 5,714 8.2

June-11 26 0.0 5,740 8.2

July-11 47 0.1 5,787 8.3

August-11 0 0.0 5,787 8.3

September-11 0 0.0 5,787 8.3

October-11 39 0.1 5,826 8.3

November-11 23 0.0 5,849 8.4

December-11 972 1.4 6,821 9.7

January-12 691 1.0 7,512 10.7

February-12 434 0.6 7,946 11.4

Limited Access General Category Scallop 

Northern Gulf of Maine Landings

Date

Period

NMFS from vessels via Vessel Monitoring System Scallop Pre-Landing Reports, 

Discrepancies with previous reports are due to corrections made to the

and dealers via Dealer Electronic Reporting. Data may be preliminary. 

National           

Oceanic and 

Atmospheric 

Adminstration

database.

Cumulative

These data are the best available to NOAA's National Marine Fisheries Service

(NMFS) when this report was compiled. Data for this report are supplied to
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